
RELOCATED PE BUILDING CLASSES UNTIL DECEMBER 20

WEEK START END

DAYS TIME TIME

NEW

ROOM

TC 102

TA210

TA107

TA210

HU 125

MK 107

MK 107

MK 108

HU 128

SB 214

HU 103

HU 133

SB 201

HU 116

HU 133

MK 107

MK 107

MK 108

HU 125

HU 122

HU 113

TC 102

TC 102

CS 020

HU 123

SB 117

COURSE

ASLPlOO

COMM108 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION

COMM108 FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION

COMM108HN FOUND HUMAN COMMUNICATION

COMM204

DANClOl

DANC104

DANC105

ELAR980

ELAW980

EMGTIOI

ENGLIOI

ENGL103

ENGL103

ENGL235

FLM037

FLM037

FLM039

GERMlOl

HINM115

HINM115

HLTHIOO

HLTHIOO

HLTH105

HLTH105

HLTH105

HLTH113

HLTH121

HLTH125

HLTH125

HLTH125

HLTH125

HLTH131

HLTH131

HLTH150

HLTH160

HLTH200

HLTH212

HLTH212

HLTH212

HLTH215

HLTH215

HLTH215HM WOMEN'S HEALTH-HONORS

HLTH220

HLTH220

HLTH225

HLTH225

HMLS20i

COURSE TITLE

ASLI

INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICA

BALLET I

MODERN DANCE II

JAZZ DANCE I

ACADEMIC READING II

ACADEMIC WRITING II

PRINCIPLES OF EMERGENCY MGM

EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDE

CRN INSTRUCTOR

Thomas, Elena

Farrell, Benjamin Osmond
Betancourt, Andree

Farrell, Benjamin Osmond
Rabbin, Toby S.
Howes, Alice

Howes, Alice

Howes, Alice

Michalonek, Jaroslaw

Alves, Mark J.

Dayton, Kathleen M.

Johnson, Courtney R.
Murphy, Kimberly L.
Deadrick, Anna V.
Johnson, Courtney R.
Howes, Alice
TBA, TBA

Howes, Alice

Enriquez Arana, Eddy M.
Dayton, Kathleen M.
Dayton, Kathleen M.
Baca, Alberto J.
Baca, Alberto J.

Aivaradous-Phillander, Petula A.
Hagan, Odella Dianne
Harrison, Christine H.

Turnbow, Margaret M.
Harrison, Christine H.
Baca, Alberto J.

Clark, Michael Gerard
Foehrkolb, Andrew J.

Schwanke, Douglas C.
Benjamin, Christina L
Aivaradous-Phillander, Petula A.

Hagan, Odella Dianne
Hagan, Odella Dianne

Hutchins, Loraine A.
Baca, Alberto J.

Aivaradous-Phillander, Petula A.
Harrison, Christine H.
Edwards, Maureen P.

Moore, Jessica B.

Edwards, Maureen P,

Ridings, Elizabeth A,
Goldstein, Adam Paul
Edwards, Maureen P.
Edwards, Maureen P.

Dayton, Kathleen M.

26414

20688

20701

24229

24019

20625

23866

20626

23045

23079

22845

23297

22952

23810

20482

24767

24767

24768

20928

23386

22514

21654

21661

24407

23233

21680

21683

21681

22736

21711

21713

21701

23231

24406

21717

23234

21716

21724

22996

21722

21726

22709

24558

21729

21733

21721

21720

24081

T 1000 1245

MW 0930 1045

MW 1100 1215

MW 0930 1045

T

INTRO TO COLLEGE WRITING

CRrr READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK
CRIT READ/WRITE/RSRCH AT WORK
FILM & LITERATURE

BALLET I

BALLET I

JAZZ DANCE I

ELEM GERMAN I

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY I

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY I

PRIN HEALTH LIVING

PRIN HEALTH UVING

PERS&COMM HEALTH

PERS &COMM HEALTH

PERS & COMM HEALTH

FIRST AID AND CPR

NUTRinON/FITNESS&WELLNESS
PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS

PERSONAUZED HEALTH FITNESS

PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS

PERSONALIZED HEALTH FITNESS

DRUGS & LIFESTYLE WELLNESS

DRUGS & LIFESTYLE WELLNESS

FTTNESS/NUTRinON WEIGHT MGMT
SCIENCE a THEORY OF HEALTH

HEALTH ISSUES/SEXUALITY

CONTROL STRESS/TENSION

CONTROL STRESS/TENSION

CONTROL STRESS/TENSION
WOMEN'S HEALTH

WOMEN'S HEALTH

1000 1115MW

1515TR 1400

1100 1225MWF

1230 1345TR

0800 1015TR

1245 1410MW

1830 2015M

1100 1215MW

1215W 1100

T 1100 1225

1400 1640M

1400 1515TR

1400 1515TR

1230 1345TR

0930 1045TR

1200 1350W

1830 2015T

1000 1050R

1300 1350R

0930 1045TR

1150MW 1100

MW 1300 1415

0900 1020 N/AM

0930 1045 SB 206

HU 104

HU 207

HU 126

HU 122

SC 362

HU 118

SW216

HU 122

TC 232

SW 302

HU 115

HU 122

TC216

HU 103

TC 216

HU 128

HU 126

HU 132

SC 363

HU 128

TR

0900 0950MW

1400 1515MW

1500 1630TR

1830 2110T

1000 1050MW

1400 1515TR

1230 1345TR

2015M 1830

0930 1045TR

1000 1050MWF

1100 1215TR

1830 2110W

0930 1045TR

1830 2110T

0930 1045TR

1100 1215R

EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDER

INTRO TO HEALTH BEHAVIORS

INTRO TO HEALTH BEHAVIORS

INTRO TO HOMELAND SECURITY

TR

1830 2110T

1200 1250MW

1345TR 1230

1830 2015R

TC Technical Center + HU Humanities + CS Computer Science + SW Science Center West + SC Science Center

SB South Campus Instruction Building -i- MK Mannakee + GU Gudelsky



RELOCATED PE BUILDING CLASSES UNTIL DECEMBER 20

HMLS201

HSCIlOl

LAN218

LLI188

LLI279

LLI279

LLI279

LLI280

LLI356

LLI723

LLI887

LLI887

PHED103

PHED104

PHEDlll

PHED112

PHED121

PHED131

PHED149

PHED149

PHED149

PHED152

PHED155

PHED156

PHED156

PHED163

PHED166

PHED166

PHED170

PHED170

PHED171

PHED171

PHED186

PHED201

PHED228

PHED206

PHED225

PHED206

PHED228

PHED230

PHED237

PHED250

PORTlOl

PSYC102

SPAN106

STSUlOl

INTRO TO HOMELAND SECURITY

INTRO TO HEALTH SCIENCES

ELEMENTARY GERMAN I

TAI CHI FOR PHYSICAL & MENTAL

YOGA

YOGA

YOGA

GENTLE WTR FTNS/MSCL TONE/CARD
WEIGHT TRAINING DSGN FOR WOMEN

GENTLE YOGA/MOOD/STRENGTH
PERSONAL FITNESS I

PERSONAL FITNESS I

FENCING I

FENCING II

MARTIAL ARTS I

MARTIAL ARTS II

INTERMEDIATE SWIMMING

SWIMMING FOR FITNESS

YOGA

YOGA

YOGA

BASKETBALL

SELF-DEFENSE FOR MEN

SELF-DEFENSE FOR WOMEN

SELF-DEFENSE FOR WOMEN

WEIGHT TRAIN DESIGN/WOMEN
PERSONAL FUN ESS I

PERSONAL FITNESS I

STRENGTH TRAIN/CON D I

STRENGTH TRAIN/CON D I

STRENGTH TRAIN/CON D II

STRENGTH TRAIN/CON D II
VOLLEYBALL

OVERVIEW/PHYSICAL EDUC
GROUP FITNESS INSTRUCTOR TRAIN

PRIN 8i PRAC OF HEALTH FITNESS

TEACHING FIELD/COURT GAMES
PRIN & PRAC OF HEALTH FITNESS

GROUP FITNESS INSTRUCTOR TRAIN

ADV WGT TRAIN: THEORY & DESIGN

FITNESS ASSESSMENT AND PROGRAM

PREVENT & MANAGE EX INJURIES

ELEMENTARY PORTUGUESE I

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

SPANISH FOR HERITAGE SPEAKERS

SEM FOR INTL STUDENTS

24081

26197

25012

25579

25590

25592

25591

25790

25607

25656

25663

25662

21736

21737

21738

21739

21741

21742

21744

21746

21745

22830

23235

22708

21750

23994

21754

21753

21759

21760

23437

23438

21763

21766

21767

21765

24158

21764

23293

21768

21769

22662

24054

20809

20964

25919

Dimitriadis, John
Kee, Christopher Morgan
Enriquez Arana, Eddy M.
Kennedy, Ellen M.
Kiesewetter, Kurtis Halstead
Byrd, Monica Martinez

Kiesewetter, Kurtis Halstead
Harrison, Christine H.
Clark, Michael Gerard

Neves, Nancy M.
Clark, Michael Gerard
Harrison, Christine H.

Neslund, Byron John
Neslund, Byron John
Hardman, George R.
Hardman, George R.
Turnbow, Margaret M.
Turnbow, Margaret M.
Kiesewetter, Kurtis Halstead
Byrd, Monica Martinez
Kiesewetter, Kurtis Halstead

Wasilko, Lesley
Solano, Anthony Grey
Wasilko, Lesley
Wasilko, Lesley
Clark, Michael Gerard
Clark, Michael Gerard
Harrison, Christine H.

Clark, Michael Gerard
Clark, Michael Gerard

Clark, Michael Gerard
Clark, Michael Gerard

Wasilko, Lesley
Wasilko, Lesley

Seed, Tonya B
Seed, Tonya B
Wasilko, Lesley
Clark, Michael Gerard

Herring, Stacey
Clark, Michael Gerard
Ridings, Elizabeth A.
Harrison, Christine H.

Handem, Myrna
Klein, Elise D.P.

Enriquez Arana, Eddy M.
Silver, Karissa

R 1830 2015 HU 128

HU 113

HU 125

WDCE

MK 108

MK 107

MK 108

NO POOL

MK 108

WDCE

MK 108

MK 101

MK 108

MK 108

MK 108

MK 108

NO POOL

NO POOL

MK 108

MK 107

MK 108

NO GYM

MK 103

MK 107

MK 108

MK 108

MK 108

MK 104

MK 101

MK 103

MK 101

MK 103

NO GYM

CS 020

MK 101

HU 103

HU 213

MK 101

MK 107

MK 101

GU 234

SB 210

SB 201

SC 363

GU 239

SC 124

1830 2115R

TR 0930 1045

W 1115 1215

1640T 1500

1630 1810

1830 2010

0900 0950

1100 1150

0930 1030

M

R

MW

MW

F

TR 0900 0950

MW 1100 1150

1100 1200

1100 1200

TR

TR

TR 1000 1050

1000 1050

1100 1150

1100 1150

1500 1640

1630 1810

TR

MW

MW

T

M

R 1830 2010

1500MW 1400

1400 1550T

1000 1050MW

F 1100 1240

MW 1100 1150

0900 0950

1100 1150

1000 1050

1300 1350

1000 1050

1300 1350

TR

MW

TR

TR

TR

TR

MW 1300 1350

TR 1100 1215

1100 1250

1700 1815

F

TR

TR 1300 1415

1000 1050MWF

1830 2140

1100 1215

1300 1415

1100 1215

W

TR

TR

TR

TR 1300 1445

MWF 1000 1200

1100 1250TR

1230 1345TR

TC Technical Center + HU Humanities + CS Computer Science + SW Science Center West + SC Science Center

SB South Campus Instruction Building + MK Mannakee + GU Gudelsky



ROCKVILLE CAMPUS MAP

RELOCATED PE CLASSES UNTIL DECEMBER 20

Legend of Buildings (as of August 2018)

AR - Paul Peck Art Building

AT - Amphitheatre

CB - Counseling and Advising Building

CC - Campus Center (Bookstore, Cafeteria,

Student Life Office, Workforce Development &

Continuing Education-WD&CE)

CS - Computer Science Building

GU - Homer S. Gudelsky Institute for Technical Education

HU - Humanities Building

MK - Mannakee Building (Center for Training Excellence,

Public Safety Office)

MT - Gordon and Marilyn Macklin Tower (Library)

MU - Music Building

NG - North Garage (Parking)

PA - Robert E. Parilla Performing Arts Center

PE - Physical Education Center

SB - South Campus Instruction Building (Welcome Center)
SC - Science Center

SV - Student Services Building (Enrollment Services, Financial

Aid Office)
SW - Science Center West

TA - Theatre Arts Building
TC - Technical Center

TT - Interim Technical Training Center


